LT3663
1
3663fc
For more information For more information www.linear.com/LT3663
OUTPUT CURRENT (A)
0.1
EF
FI

RUN Pin (Note 2) ......................................................60V
(Note 1)
orDer inForMaTion
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3663EDCB#PBF LT3663EDCB#TRPBF LDVK 8-Lead (2mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3663IDCB#PBF LT3663IDCB#TRPBF LDVK 8-Lead (2mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3663EDCB-3.3#PBF LT3663EDCB-3.3#TRPBF LFMW 8-Lead (2mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3663IDCB-3.3#PBF LT3663IDCB-3.3#TRPBF LFMW 8-Lead (2mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3663EDCB-5#PBF LT3663EDCB-5#TRPBF LFMY 8-Lead (2mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3663IDCB-5#PBF LT3663IDCB-5#TRPBF LFMY 8-Lead (2mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3663EMS8E#PBF LT3663EMS8E#TRPBF LTDWT 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3663IMS8E#PBF LT3663IMS8E#TRPBF LTDWT 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3663HMS8E#PBF LT3663HMS8E#TRPBF LTDWT 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 150°C
LT3663EMS8E-3.3#PBF LT3663EMS8E-3.3#TRPBF LTFMX 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3663IMS8E-3.3#PBF LT3663IMS8E-3.3#TRPBF LTFMX 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3663HMS8E-3.3#PBF LT3663HMS8E-3.3#TRPBF LTFMX 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 150°C
LT3663EMS8E-5#PBF LT3663EMS8E-5#TRPBF LTFMZ 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
Operating Junction Temperature Range (Note 3)
LT3663E ............................................. –40°C to 125°C
LT3663I .............................................. –40°C to 125°C
 LT3663H ............................................ –40°C to 150°C
Storage Temperature .............................. –65°C to 150°C
pin conFiguraTion
TOP VIEW
SW